
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONJMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT erANO I coHRT IOCCI PAGe O2
1 2

2 AMENOMENTMODWICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE A REQUIS(TIOWPUNCTASC REO NO. 5 PROJECT NO C1 4VkAWI)
M005 CFO- 1 3-029

ce block 16.C

a ISSUES B 3100 17.ADk*NISTrEDBf ltWwif It W) COO" 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comm4ssion U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
DLv. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop: TWO-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
WashirtyLon, DC 20555 W washington, DC 20555

a NAME AND &ADAFSS OWCONTRACTOR (No. I*.c E-ny. SOOe ZIP C.) 9A AMENDMENT OP SOUCrTTATO NO

CONCUR TECHNOLOGIES, ONc. INC.a DATED (sL.,TIJI

1t8400 NE L:NION HILL RD W0A. MOOIFICATION OF CONTRACTFOROER NO

REDMOND WA 980523332
10_ DATED ISEE rITM 13)

CO•E FA0UTVCOOf X 12-07-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

]TheaboveumnbemdsofatdonfiamendeedassebMR tem 14. ThehouranddatespecldedforneorlofOfes []I extoerded. [I1,snotestended.

Offers Must ackno•ledge re(Jpt Of Iths amendment prior to the hour and date specified In te solcitatIon or as amended, by on of the folowing methods:

(a) By compleitng Items Sand 15. and retuming _ copies of the amendment; (b) Oy acknowledging reWp of this amendment on each copy of the
offer subrmIted; or(c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a referenve to the svoltation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viue of this amendient you desire to change an offer aledy submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the senritation and this amendment, and is rocoled prior to the opening hour

and dais specified.___ ________________________ ________

12ACCOJNTINGANOAPPROPRIATION DATA INfMl) o DtL2*l -7 -5I-G-150: JC:N7T62; RMO:252A; APP: 31X0200
OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $200,000.00
DUNS:067262263: NAICS: 561500: FAIMIS:rq 131548

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) A _iASCHANGEOREERW ýUSItO PUtRUANTTO: (y [Spd.ovAt) TII CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN I HE CONTRACT ORDER NO N ITEM lEA.

S1" THE ABOVE NUMBEREOCONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO RFFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHA•G•G sumkc dO .S In I" Pve GiO. 9 0 'F dM. WIC)
SET FOR TH IN ITEM 14. PURSUA N T TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 45 laPbR

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AOAEE,&NT IS ENTERED INTO PEURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER tSp.tjpe .d•d mmhea-ii o) Mutual Agrecment of Parties

x

E. IMPORTANT: Contracor E]"is not-i Is required to sign his docuraer, end return Copies to ie Issuing offic.

14. DESCRIPTION OF Ak4ENOUE-NT/MOVFICATION [OVWin4 by UCF qaM .Cd.qtL -PAN l0U .N.-.. Ad nMAe ýh futoNm esa I

The purpose of th-, eodlficdtion is to 1. Exercise CLIN 0011-Custom Report Uevelopmpnt, 2. Add incremetal funding in

the amount of $200,000.00 thereby increasing the total obligated amoultt from $978,238.00 by $2000000.00 to $1,178,238.0.9

Pleese see page 2. of this modification for the Price Schedule.

Task ozder cI'.i'Lnq: $1,188,558.00 (changed)

Totdl bligated amount: $1, 178,238.00 ichaniged)
Period of performance: 06/1.0/2012 through 06/03/2015 (unchanged)

All wther terms and Tonditions remain unchanged.

ISA NAME AND TITI.E OFSIGNER ('Tpear•rLmitI 6A NAME AND iTIE OF COFITRACTING OFFICER (T•YPM)pldi

AWi I.5L / H iam A. Adams
-d r I Ry- S VI Contracting Officer

1S5 CYRACI 1ic OrlE SIGNED 55 U16 0AI'AE$ OF AMCR•.A ;IOC WrIiSNCEO

I= PM ig SWN* dColC05eaS5N Otel 4".'

NSN 7540-SI-152-4070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 104153)
PREVIOUS EDI TION NOT UJSABLE IMatl by GSA- FAR (40 GFR] 53 243

VIWCOMPLe7-r

~rEAp~T -ADMO61 kLgINA01



NRC-HQ-13-T-09-0001 MOD 005 PAG E I.

The purpose of this modification is to exercise CLIN 0011-Custom Report Development
according to the pricing in table 1. and 2. below.

Concur will provide services for legacy NRC ETSI travel documents as described in the Technical
Proposal. Services will be billed monthly in arrears, as delivered, and arc payable net
30.

Table 1: Concur Pricing for NRC Initial Data Warehouse Design, Data Load Testing and Report Development

Concur will establish the data warehouse environment via an Open Market offering. The following
pricing describes the cost for setup of the initial data warehouse environment and maintenance of that
environment thereafter. Set up will be invoiced when the milestone "Concur will construct the data
warehouse and populate with test data" is complete; per the Technical Proposal, this milestone is
targeted for 06/30/2013. The first year of maintenance will be invoiced at this time, as well, and
annually thereafter. Note that the maintenance fee will be invoiced annually in advance to align
with the costs incurred by Concur.

Concur will construct the data warehouse and populate with test data

Table 2: Concur Pricing for NRC Data Warehouse Setup and Maintenance

PAGE 2.


