
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1PANO I CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF
1 2

2 AMENDMENTIMO0IFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE .4 REQUISTIOW/PTURCHASE REO NO. 5 PROJECT NO (IP4t iCAUble

M0O5 see block 16.C CFO-i3-029

a ISSUEbBU COBY 3100 !7.AADWNVSTERED•EY ,IIoSe1t1nhiern) COOc* 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-O1-SIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. *WK county. S00 ZIl ZIP CoaX)9 iA AMNDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

CONCUR TECHNOLOGCIES, INC. n. "'.'"'

1! 0aDATED (StE ITENI 11)

16400 NE UNION HILL RD ISA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
GS-33F-YQ026 NRC-0Q-13-T-Og-O0Ol

REDMOND WA 960523332

'108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACIUY COOY X 12-07-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbemd socitaionisamendedassetforthiltern14. Thle hour and date specifed for receipt of Offers is extended, 7-Isnotexltended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of Iths amendment prior to the hour and date ailied.in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledght receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegarm which incdudes a reference to the sollcitation and amendiment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWILEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFtER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an Offer already submitted, such chartge may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the soricitalion and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Ifu n') !DBR:E 21'3-7N-5]-G-15C; JC:N7362r ROC:252A; APP: 31X0200
OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $200,000.00
DUNS:867262263; NAICS: 561500: FAIMIS:rq 131548

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT" MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A 1HIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUJRSUJANT TO (SpoiltyaoN3it~y) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADEIN 1 HE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.

!a THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/•RR IS MODIFIED TO RFFLECTI HE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (vich ai; ca ine p3 / le apptE pniaioi dte. ftc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMI•NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

D.OTHEfR t"Spoo ., cantný W -*o.y) Mutual. Agrccment of ati9s: " ... ,

.. . .. . .. . . .'..'". .-••..1. '

E. IMPORTANT: Contradw D Is noti X is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMODiFICATION DOgaOra" by UCF m.coon hedings. iEnAuIn socita5mikorbac* sui:b I nefti wteW fsibla )

The purpose of tlbi modification is to 1. Exercise CLIN 0011-Custom Repo=t Development, 2. Add incremetal funding in
the amount of S200,000.00 thereby increasing the tOtal obligated amount from $978,238.00 by $200.,000.00 to $1,178,238.I00

Please see page 2. of this modification for the Price. Schedule.
Task order ceiling: $1,188,558.00 (changed)
Total bligated amount: $1,178,238.00 (changed)
Period of performance: 06/10/2012 through (16/01/2015 '(unchanq.r).

Al) other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

El/ept M, RSI~d a4ivls, 00 Mims imrd =Widions ofl thdcxnn da0,Wienela~od Item, GA m5 IS1A..b,ýhenmmw~er. 3mfnlrs unclwmged ýd in f1 Torce enMcR0

IEA NAME AND TITL.E OF SIGNER Fry"oorpisnl) 16lA NAME AND TITLE OP CONTRACTIING. OFFICE R (Type. M PAM)

A. VIP---. Contract ing Officer

15B CONIRACI isc DATE SIGNED 108 UNITE AFATSSOAMECA I IGC DATE SIGNEO

h h-ý(5.0.510"r at ConTaeTE" Olkel

NSN 7540S-1-152-8607
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV `O103)
Plm by GA - FAR (40 CFR) 53 243

Simsi R~wV!EW ~PLETk. MAY 0 7 2013

TEMPLATE - ADMOI0 0002



NRC-HQ-13-T-09-O001 MOD 005 PAGE 2.

The purpose of this modification is to exercise CLIN 0011-Custom Report Development
according to the pricing in table 1. and 2. below.

Concur will provide services for legacy NRC ETSI travel documents as described in the Technical
Proposal. Services will be billed monthly in arrears, as delivered, and are payable net
30.

Table 1: Concur Pricing for NRC Initial Data Warehouse. Design, Data Load Testing and Report Development

Concur will establish the data warehouse environment via an Open Market offering. The following
pricing describes the cost for setup of the initial data warehouse environment and maintenance of that
environment thereafter. Set up will be invoiced when the milestone "Concur will construct the data
warehouse and populate with test data" is complete; per the Technical Proposal, this milestone is
targeted for 06/30/2013. The first year of maintenance will be invoiced at this time, as well, and
annually thereafter. Note that the maintenance fee will be invoiced annually in advance to align
with the costs incurred by Concur.

Concur will construct the data warehouse and populate with test data

Table 2: Concur Pricing for NRC DIýaWarehouse Setup and Maintenance

Type
CLIN Description Quantity Unit Price Total Price Unit of Of

Issue Unit

Price

Open One-time Storage -iEach FFP
Market Environment Setup _ _ _ _ _ 0
Open Annual Maintenance Each,
Open Subscription for Storage Annually FFP

Environment in advance I

PAGE 2.


